Phase GDT based Technology
Lightning and Overvoltage Protection
with Integrated Fuse
Raycap’s technology with back up fuse combines the protection of a separate fuse into one unit,
saving space in the control cabinet. On networks with high prospective short circuit currents,
SPDs with integrated fuses provide enhanced safety and fault-current protection due to the
coordinated tripping characteristics of the thermal disconnect and the integrated fuse.
ProTec T1SF Series

TD
F
Combinations Network Systems Product Name Order Code
T
Y
P
E
 1
+
2
Single pole
TN-S, TN-C
TT*
ProTec T1SF-275-1+0 59.A500
ProTec T1SF-275-1+0-R 59.A501
2 pole TN-S
ProTec T1SF-275-2+0 59.C245
ProTec T1SF-275-2+0-R 59.C246
3 pole TN-C
ProTec T1SF-275-3+0 59.C170
ProTec T1SF-275-3+0-R 59.C171
4 pole TN-S
ProTec T1SF-275-4+0 59.C247
ProTec T1SF-275-4+0-R 59.C248
2 pole TT & TN-S
ProTec T1SF-275-1+1 59.C672
ProTec T1SF-275-1+1-R 59.C673
4 pole TT & TN-S
ProTec T1SF-275-3+1 59.C172
ProTec T1SF-275-3+1-R 59.C173
T
Y
P
E